

Estimate Bill

Name of the work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement-

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construct Road from PWD Road					
Dharambham Muskhari to Badhiya					
Sunil Singh house under mchly					
(W.B)					
Agency: Sri Amarnath Jha, Ward No-13					
Benipur, Nagar Panchayat, Gram Kishan-					
pur, Nawada, Darbhanga, Bihar-897201					
Agreement No - 29 MBD/2020.21					
Agreement value:	170,74,325.00				
	962,03,830.00				
Date of Commence - 20.06.2020					
Date of Completion - 19.06.2021					

Rate:- 4.49% below

Date of Measurement - 17/08, 10/10, 20/10/20

Road work

① Pole fixing working B.M & pillar

→ do do complete job

2.04 km @ 8/km = 16.32

days 16 Nos

② Clearing & grubbing of Road/land

→ do do complete job

2x15x30m @ 1.75 = 1575.00 m²

2x18x30m @ 1.80 = 1944.00 m²

2x16x30m @ 1.70 = 1632.00 m²

2x8x30m @ 1.80 = 864.00 m²

2x11x30m @ 1.75 = 1155.00 m²

204m

Continuation

7170.00 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	60,50,750.00
7/18 Pro & applying Primer coat with					
SS-1 - d-o-d-o all complete job					
P-24	5812.50 m ²			@ 42.00/m ²	2,44,125.00
8/24 Pro & applying Trade coat with					
RS-1 - d-o-d-o all complete job					
P-25	5812.50 m ²			@ 14.50/m ²	84,281.00
9/220 Pro, laying & rolling 20 mm thick					
Max Seat Subbase - d-o -					
- d-o - all complete job					
P-25	5812.50 m ²			@ 210.00/m ²	12,20,625.00
10/221 Construct 1st B.G.-1 with 87 m ²					
ds - d-o-d-o all complete job					
P-15	183.75 m ²			@ 2950.00/m ²	5,42,063.00
Pro					
11/222 Pro, laying & spreading WBM Gr. 3					
- d-o-d-o all complete job					
P-15	84.375 m ²				
P-23	53.44 m ²				
	137.815 m ²			@ 3700.00/m ²	5,09,916.00
12/223 Construct 4th reinforcement of pec m30					
- d-o-d-o all complete job.					
P-16	126.00 m ²				
P-23 & 24	168.00 m ²				
	294.00 m ²			@ 7200.00/m ²	2,11,680.00

Continuation R 107,60,560.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B. f R	107	68,560.00
13/224 Laying 100 R B/E/Salliy baf					
— do. do. all complete job					
P-24, 245.00 m ² @ R 460.00/m ²					R 1,12,700.00
14/225 S.F.R RCC MP, 300 mm H. pipe					
— do. do. all complete job					
P-24, 37.50 m @ R 890.00/m					R 33,375.00
15/ Pro Laying RCC M15 grad K.M L					
200 m part do. — do. all complete job					
16/226 Ordinary K.M Stone					
P-25, 03 Nos @ R 2250.00 each					R 6,750.00
17/227 200 m Stone —					
P-25, 08 Nos @ R 590.00 each					R 4,720.00
18/228 Pro Laying Cautionary & Mandatory Sign					
— do. do. all complete job					
19/229 600 mm equilateral triangle					
P-25, 12 Nos @ R 3550.00 each					R 42,600.00
20/229 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
P-25, 06 Nos @ R 4700.00 each					R 28,200.00
21/230 Pro Laying Hot applied Road marking					
— do. do. all complete job					
P-25, 226, 122.310.00 m ²					
@ R 700.00/m ²					R 2,17,000.00
					R 112,13,905.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R	127	49,535.00
24/290 Paving two center parapet					
— do — do — do complete job					
P-19	103.20 m ²	@R	96.00/m ²	— R	9907.00
	Slab cutvert 2m x 1.5m				
25/291 E/W excavation in foundation					
— do — do — do complete job					
P-19	73.70 m ³				
P-20	0.505 m ³				
	74.206 m ³	@R	250.00/m ³	— R	18552.00
26/293 Pre PCC M15 in foundation					
— do — do — do complete job					
P-20	9.372 m ³				
P-20	1.614 m ³				
	10.986 m ³	@R	5800.00/m ³	— R	63719.00
27/292 Sand filling in foundation					
— do — do — do complete job					
P-20	0.893 m ³	@R	440.00/m ³	— R	393.00
28/294 Pre PCC M15 in foundation					
— do — do — do complete job					
P-20	47.216 m ³	@R	5800.00/m ³	— R	2,73,853.00
29/295 Pre PCC M15 in sub structure					
— do — do — do complete job					
P-20 & 4	23.977 m ³	Unit	22.69 m ³		
		@R	6200.00/m ³	— R	1,40,653.00
				C.C. R	132,54,612.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30/246 Pro PCC/RCC 120/14 Sub-structure				132	54612.00
— do — do all complete job					
P-21	2.832 m ³				
P-22	3.840 m ³				
	6.672 m ³ @ R 6600.00/m ³				R 44035.00
31/247 Pro RCC M 25/14 Deck Slab					
— do — do all complete job					
P-22	3.686 m ³ @ R 7200.00/m ³				R 26539.00
32/248 S.F.P. HYSD bar reinf. RCC slab					
— do — do all complete job					

P-21	161.14 kg				
P-21 & 22	329.30 kg				
	490.44 kg = 0.49044 mt				
	@ R 44000.00/mt				R 21579.00

33/249 Pro Filling Joints with Compound					
— do — do all complete job					
P-22	12.00 m @ R 35.00/m				R 420.00

34/250 Pro Weep holes in chf & RIW					
— do — do all complete job					
P-22	24 Nos @ R 100.00 each				R 2400.00

35/251 Pro Draining Spout					
— do — do all complete job					
P-22	02 Nos @ R 660.00 each				R 1320.00
					R 13350.905.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			R-P R	133,	50,905.00
36/252 Printing two coats on Poropof					
— do do (complete) 02					
p-22823- 26.56 m ² @ 95.00/m ²				P	2523.00
				P	133,53,428.00
32/253 Add COST @ 12%			(+)		16,02,411.00
38/254 Add L-Cost @ 10%			(+)		1,33,534.00
39/255 Add S. Fee @ 10% on Cost of material			(+)		2,80,531.00
				P	153,69,904.00
Less Previous Payments			(-)		90,30,280.00
				P	63,39,624.00
<u>Grand Total</u>					
15.49.21					
DE					

SR

15-4-21

MR